
240

18
00

50

20
0

16
00

Front View
75-90

17
28

95-110

Side View

200

60

Top View

200

45
-6
0

Bottom View

140

72

20 200 20

17
28

50

Back View

1/2" 1/2"

1/2"

x2

x1x2

x4

x2x4

Kare LT5-180160

Installation Accessories: 

Vertical mount
All Dimensions are in mm
Max.Working Pressure: 10 Bar
Max.Working Temperature: 95Á C
Inlet / Outlet : 1/2" BSP
Fuel : H

inlet/outletinlet/outlet

 Plumbing Position: 
Airvent
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Kare LT5-200180

Installation Accessories: 

Vertical mount
All Dimensions are in mm
Max.Working Pressure: 10 Bar
Max.Working Temperature: 95° C
Inlet / Outlet : 1/2" BSP
Fuel : H

inlet/outletinlet/outlet

 Plumbing Position: 
Airvent



290

18
00

100

20
0

16
00

Front View

75-90

17
28

95-110

Side View

250

60

Top View

250

45
-6
0

Bottom View

190

72

20 250 20

17
28

50

Back View

1/2" 1/2"

1/2"

x2

x1x2

x4

x2x4

Kare LT6-180160

Installation Accessories: 

Vertical mount
All Dimensions are in mm
Max.Working Pressure: 10 Bar
Max.Working Temperature: 95Á C
Inlet / Outlet : 1/2" BSP
Fuel : H

inlet/outletinlet/outlet

 Plumbing Position: 
Airvent
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Kare LT7-150130

Installation Accessories: 

Vertical mount
All Dimensions are in mm
Max.Working Pressure: 10 Bar
Max.Working Temperature: 95Á C
Inlet / Outlet : 1/2" BSP
Fuel : H

inlet/outletinlet/outlet

 Plumbing Position: 
Airvent
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